	26120	ASPEN S-310 TRUST DEED	191	87 Page 1101	6
	76120				
N' matte mest	ST DEED, made this RICKE and LINDA L. FR	24day o	f June		
WAYNE D. F	RICKE and LINDA L. FR	ICKE, husband		as T	nistee and
	THE SCROW INC	An Oregon.	Corporation	lo interact each	
Grantor, ASP	N TITLE & ESCROW, INC EY and SANDRA C. KEY,	each.as.toa	n.undivided.1/	Z.INTERST	,
VERIL W.			a ^r 11	Z.Interestthe	an an tea 24 an an
s Beneficiary,					11
	evocably grants, bargains, s	ells and conveys	to trustee in trus	, with power of sale, i	
Klamath	Courses and Course	- μ -			teri An an Aly
	SEE ATTACHED EXHIB	IT "A" FOR LE	GAL DESCRIPTIO	N	e g
	JEL ALLIGHED				
				A DECORDED SECOND	
	DEED IS AN ALL-INCLU	JSIVE TRUST DE	ED AND IS BEIN	1976, RECORDED ON	
INTE INTE	DEED IS AN ALL-INCLU TO A FIRST CONTRACT	OF SALE DATEL	FEDRUARI 27,	na a la forma de la companya de la c	
MARCH 1,	1976 in Book M-76 at p	page 2029.		DENCE MADE & PART	
	ATTAC	HED HERETO AN) BY THIS REFE	KENCE PROB A TANKI	
HEREOF.	4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		enances and all othe	r rights thereunto belongin	g or in anywise 1sed in connec-
rogether with all a	nd singular the tenements, hered poetstaining, and the rents, issues	and profits thereof	and all fixtures now	or nereatter attached to or t	payment of the
rion with said real	estate. OF SECURING PL	ERFORMANCE of	each agreement of gri		
FOR THE SIXT	FOUR THOUSAND FIVE H -(\$64,500.00)	UNDRED AND NO	lars with interest the	reon according to the terms	of a promissory nterest hereof, if
	(\$64,500.00)	or order and made b	y grantor, the final 1	Sayment of printing	at at said note
note of even date	berewith, payable to beneficiary a be due and payable	aturity_of_not this instrument is t	he date, stated above	on which the final installn or any interest therein is s	old, agreed to be
The date of	a be due and payable	n described property, ntor without first h	or any part thereof, aving obtained the wr	itten consent or approval of the maturity dates expre	t the beneficiary, essed therein, or
the converse a	STREET STREET STREET	cured by this there			
then, at the being herein, shall become	me immediately due and payable.	tly used for agriculture	al, timber or grazing pu	rposes.	roperty; (b) join in
	this trust deed, i	grantor agrees: (y in good condition	ranting any easement or ubordination or other a	g of any map or plat of said p creating any restriction thereco freement allecting this deed or thout warranty, all or any part ance may be described as the and the recitals therein of any n e truthluiness thereot. Trustee's paragraph shall be not less than paragraph shall be not less than	the lien or charge of the property. The
1. To protect	emove or demolish any building or in	nprovement thereon; i d and workmanlike	hereol; (d) reconvey, wi grantee in any reconvey egally entitled thereto," i	ance may be described as the and the recitals therein of any m methods there there there is the trustee's	natters or facts shall fees for any of the
not to comp	lare or rescore promptly and in consi	tructed, damaged or efor.	a river in the state	and by dranfor nereunaer, were	to he 30-
J. To comp	y with all laws, ordinances, it the benefit a affecting said property; if the benefit affecting said property in the benefit	ciary so requests, to the Uniform Commer-	time without notice, eith pointed by a court, and	er in person, by agent or by without regard to the adequacy other upon and take po	of any security for ssession of said prop-
		lien searches made	erty or any part thereof	in its own name sue of officer.	and apply the same
Dy think clicers a	e searching agencies as may be used	we on the buildings	ney's lees upon any inde	btedness secured hereby, and m	t and property, th
now or hereafter a	and as the beneficiary may toom tim	value, written in	11. The entering collection of such rents.	upon and taking possession issues and profits, or the proce	eds of fire and othe sing or damage of th
			property, and the applic	ation or release thereof as afores	validate any act don
is the grant or shall	I fail for may reason to produce and a routhe beneficiary at least lifeen day	ed on said buildings.	pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon driaul	t by grantor in payment of any	r, the beneficiary ma
the bundlesary a	ay procure the same at grain of may y fire or other insurance policy may	be applied by beneli- h order as beneficiary	declare all sums secure	d hereby immediately due and bis election may proceed to to	reclose this trust deed 1
			advertisement and sale.	In the latter event the beneficia	fetault and his election
MUT CUTE OF WARVE	any default or notice of default hered	liens and to pay all	to sell the said descr bereby whereupon the	ibed real property to satisfy trustee shall fix the time and pl	-Loole dive poli
CANNEL SAMPARTY FOR	BUCH (BICH (BIC),	a sharefor	the manner provided in	ORS 86.735 to 86.795.	e by advertisement a
charges become p	ast due or delinquent and prompty and the grantor fail to make paymen puid the grantor fail to make paymen	able by grantor, either	sale, and at any time	other person so privileged by	ORS 80.755, may c
by direct payme	nt or by providing britanily option, in went, beneficiary may, at its option, in	nake payment thereof, orth in the note secured	sums secured by the	trust deed, the delault may be	such portion as wor
aref the arranged	so paid, with interest at the d in paral with the obligations described in paral	eraphs 6 and 7 of this he debt secured by this	not then be due had n	o delault occurred. Any other a	nce required under
trust deed, with	and for such payments, with interest	as utoresaid, the prop- shall be bound to the	obligation of these	Hertind the cure shall pay to t	the trust d
erty extent the	t they are bound for the immediately	due and payable with-	together with trustee's by law.	and attorney's tees not exceeding the sale shall be held on the d	ate and at the time
out marke, and	he suppryment thereof shall, an elistel secured by this trust deed immediatel	y due and payable and	place designated in t	ided by law. The trustee may	sell said property c
6. To pu	y all costs, lees and expenses s well as the other costs and expenses	of the trustee incurred trustee's and attorney's	in one parcel or in auction to the highes	separate parcels and shall sell t bidder lor cash, payable at t were asser its deed in form as re-	he time of sale. Tru quired by law conve
at title search a in presentativ w	ah or in enforcing this obligation and wread.	proceeding purporting to	the property so sold,	but without any covenant or the deed of any matters of fact	shall be conclusive p he trustee, but inclu
affect the secur	ding in which the beneliciary of truste	costs and expenses, in-	the grantor and bene	ficiary, may purchase at the said	e. s provided herein, tra
any will for th chuling evidence	e foreclosure of this deed, so pay an e of title and the beneficiary's or trus e of title and the beneficiary's or trus mey's free mentioned in this paragrap, mey's free mentioned in this paragrap.	tee's attorney's fees; the h 7 in all cases shall be al from any judgment of	15. When tru shall apply the proc cluding the compensa-	eds of sale to payment of (1)	the expenses of sale nable charge by trus
	e of title and the optimization in this paragraph energy's free mentioned in this paragraph all court and in the event of an appear rial court, grantor further agrees to p rial court, grantor further agrees to p hall adjudge reasonable as the benefic et appeal.		attorney, (2) to the	subsequent to the interest of	The musice and (A)
nev's tees ces a	sh speel.		surplus, if any, to the surplus.	he grantor or to his successor in	int a successor or su
[2 18 12 §. [rs t]	e event that any portion or all of said		sors to any trustee	appointment, and without cont	eyance to the cont
STARE IN CONTRACTOR	a tor such taking, which are intorney's	fees necessarily paid o	trustee, the latter sl upon any trustee her	all be vested with all title, por ein named or appointed hereunde be made by written instrumen	r. Each such appoint t executed by beneli
incurred by 4	ranter in such proceedings, and rip ust upon any reasonable costs and rip	and attorney's lee	which, when record	d in the mortgage records of a s situated, shall be conclusive pr	ool of proper appoint
appased the fi	and appellate courts, income applie	d upon the indebiedite	of the successor trust	ee.	deed, duly executed
and execute	with instruments as shall be instruments an shall be instruments and shall be and the shall be a sh	n written request of ben	e- acknowledged is mi	any party hereto of pending sal	e under any officiery of t
	oresentation of the	ellation), without affection	ng trust or of any act	less such action or proceeding is	brought by traiter
INC. M. P. Part Vie	ner of its fees and preservance, for cance in case of full reconvergance, for cance d any person for the payment of the st Deed Act provides that the trustee he is builte, or subsidiences, officiores, agent a builte, or subsidiences, officiores, agent	indebtedness, trustee m	ay snam be a party un		Rea - Loak Anna -

h

11017 The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto Contract of SAle, dated February 27, 1976, recorded March 1, 1976 in Book M-76 and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. • IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is net applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is net required, disregard this notice. Wignel & Anne Wayne D. Fricke Turnda H.J. truck 0 Linda L. Fricke (If the signer of the above is a corporation, we the form of acknowledgement opposite.) ---------STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. STATE OF OREGON, This instrument was acknowledged before me on County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on . Nayne D. Fricke and Linda 19 Fricke, husband and wife . An airt Grodia Mandee Notary Pu Notary Public for L) Notary Public for Orego Qi: Officiammission expires: 7/23/89 (SEAL) Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires; (SEAL) REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE Te be used only when abligations have been paid. TO:, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you harewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED: . 19..... Beneficiary ee ar desivey this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUST DEED PORM No. 881) STRUENS NESS LAW PUB CO. PORTAN STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument Wayne D. Fricke was received for record on the day ot, 19....., Linda L. Fricke Grantor SPACE RESERVED Veril D. Key in book/reel/volume No.on FOR page or as fee/file/instru-RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. Sandra C. Key Record of Mortgages of said County. Beneliciary Witness my hand and seal of AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. County affixed. 600 Main Scient Klamath Falls, OR 97601 600 Main street NAME TITLE By _____ Deputy

EXHIBIT "A"

That portion of the following described property lying North of the old

The ELSELSEL of Section 32 and the W2W2SW2SW4 of Section 33, All in Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM those portion conveyed to California Northeastern October 5, 1907 Book Page : 23 : 205 : Recorded : January 11, 1909 Book Page : 25

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN "ALL INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED" AND IS SECOND AND SUBORDINATE TO THE CONTRACT OF SALE NOW OF RECORD DATED FEBRUARY 27, 1976, IN BOOK M-76 AT PAGE 2829 IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, IN FAVOR OF ELIZABETH L. CRUTCHFIELD, WHICH WAS ASSIGNED TO ROBERT B. MILLARD and ALLISON MILLARD, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS VENDOR WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT ON THE CONTRACT OF SALE HEREIN MENTIONED.

: 398

WHICH SECONES THE FAITHENT ON THE CONTRACT OF SALE HEREIN FIENTIONED VERIL D. KEY AND SANDRA C. KEY, BENEFICIARIES HEREIN AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID PROMISSORY NOTE IN FAVOR OF ROBERT B. MILLARD AND ALLISON MILLARD, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AND WILL SAVE TRUSTORS HEREIN, WAYNE D. FRICKE AND LINDA L. FRICKE, HUSBAND AND WIFE, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID BENEFICIARY HEREIN DETERMINE AND DAVIENTS DUE UPON SATE DETOR NOTE AND TRUST DEFAULT IN MAKING ANY PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED, TRUSTOR HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY TRUSTOR HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of _ Aspen Title Company of June ______A.D., 19 _______at ____ 3:52 o'clock Phi

FEE \$13.00	eegdges	on Page 1 016
		Evelyn Ptation,
		BV Permy Clerk //
	An and a second s	the smith

the

21.